Bisk RBC412U [S#hz 5|2 2| E1#2ST/41CC

BR 1/4



Bisk RBC412U [S#hz 5|2 2| E1#2ST/41CC

174

BR 2/4



Bisk RBC412U [S#hz 5|2 2| E1#2ST/41CC

e

|
EzS)

3/4

BR



B5% RBC412U BHN5|Z R E#2ST/41CC

135

A

L

&
% & 8 = g 2 2 -
fvg @Wév /@/@V/g

4

=

e

e

YOO,

= o
> i

474

BR



Zlg% RBC412U E# 5| ¥ E|E#2ST/41CC EX 1/6
ARE R BHER e foad £ | No = BE2 B!
001 266598-9 AN FIR% M6X14 1 *
001-1 251527-5 HEX. HEAD BOLT M6X14 < 1
002 267429-5 THEH#HE6 1
003 141689-6 B4 R8sk 1
004 962153-2 fEER-35 1
005 210126-2 H&#k 6003LLU 1
006 961057-5 TERE S-17 1
007 267445-7 #hE 24.5 1
008 424403-8 PEfR 38 1
009 142144-1 g 1
010 922353-6 RN FIRE4MEX30 2
oM 346356-0 e 1
012 931302-2 NS M6 1
013 140628-3 B A asaA 1
c10 257289-3 SPACER 1
014 922336-6 H.S.H.124% M6X22 4
015 922358-6 RN FIREH4MEX35 1
016 931302-2 NAEE M6 2
017 452287-4 HEns 1
018 140629-1 I EheR4E 1
c10 941151-9 FHEH#ZE6 1
019 142217-0 MELR 1
c10 808723-2 SERAEH 1
D10 INC. 22
020 814L23-2 SERIAL NO. LABEL 1 *
020-1 814E64-6 FrERAZE < 1
021 819312-8 MAKITA 155425 1
022 801U60-9 SERATH 1
023 922341-3 H.S.H.i24% M6X25 2
024 318422-3 &k 1
025 3184231 B 1
026 233202-5 HAEE 20 1
027 318424-9 B 1
028 318425-7 IRIBIE 1
029 168796-0 e 57 1
030 922256-4 H.S.H.i24% M5X35 1
031 266326-2 #2244 M4X18 1
032 188660-9 BF4 1
D10 INC. 33
033 188660-9 BF4 1
D10 INC. 32
034 331863-6 B8 22 1
035 922256-4 H.S.H.i24% M5X35 1
036 922218-2 RN EIR%% M5X14 2
037 126310-8 R A 1
c10 213459-4 O 8 32 1
D10 INC. 38-51
038 187644-4 JIRELE 1
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHHEA 2017/11/24



Zlg% RBC412U E# 5| ¥ E|E#2ST/41CC HX 2/6
SERER SHER ma R | BE | NO E#i21 #ig2 B
039 211064-1 ##7K6000 1
040 211062-5 &+ 600022 1
041 961006-2 HE s-10 1
042 962105-3 HEER-26 1
043 922353-6 A7~ AIRA4MEX30 1
044 265590-2 +7X 1242 M8X10 (W, R) R) 1
045 210081-8 ek 62927 1
046 210116-5 FEM6201LLU 1
047 962151-6 M R-32 1
048 331860-2 B EE 1 *
048-1 332114-0 RECEIVE WASHER < 1
049 346355-2 FEHE 1
050 168526-9 #E 1
051 264025-0 N 21 M10-17 1
052 922328-5 NFARE EETEIRE M6X18 (W, 2
053 346642-9 TR B 1
054 453874-2 RAERE 1
056 266595-5 24k 2
058 168586-1 R 4R 1 *
058-1 455434-6 FUEL TANK BRACKET S 1
059 4243359 XERAERE 1 *
059-1 424660-8 BRACKET DAMPER S 1
060 266597-1 244 M8 2 *
060-1 266894-5 SHOULDER HEX. BOLT M8 o 2 *
060-2 251523-3 SHOULDER HEX. BOLT M8 o 2
061 267849-3 WE#E 10 2 *
061-1 253385-5 WAVE WASHER 10 o 2
062 168622-3 B4 380 2 *
062-1 161465-2 CLUTCH SHOE S 2
063 231869-3 W 2 *
063-1 AN23010C00 |SPRING S 2
064 313197-9 B 1 *
064-1 310774-8 HOLDER o 1
065 267428-7 F# B8 2 *
065-1 253384-7 FLAT WASHER 8 o 2
066 267429-5 FH#ZE6 1
067 942151-2 M 6 1
068 266598-9 AN BIRE M6X14 1 *
068-1 251527-5 HEX. HEAD BOLT M6X14 < 1
069 135558-1 Hh e 1
D10 INC. 70-75
070 213546-9 s 15 1
071 922251-4 7 AR E AT SRR M5X30 4 *
071-1 922252-2 212 M5X30 o 4
072 442157-5 Hh SRR 1
073 2114831 B 6202 1
074 211483-1 #6202 1
075 213546-9 E 15 1
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHHEA 2017/11/24



EI5E RBC412U E#MX 5|2 E#2ST/41CC ER 3/6

A RE R EHRT E R | #HE | NO B BiE2 !
076 442160-6 ATRAPIE A 1
077 125796-3 BIRAFIAA 1 1
078 442158-3 BiFEEE A 1
079 451999-6 BixasA 1
080 442159-1 1LhRE A 1
081 266590-5 #2244 M5X20 4 *
081-1 266903-0 #2244 M5X20 < 4
082 922236-0 H.S.H.i24% M5X22 2
083 168587-9 LIPE ] 1

c10 140885-3 448 1
084 422059-1 & 1
085 266596-3 244 M6X16 1
086 125795-5 Hh S48 1 *
086-1 142159-8 Hh B4R Y o 1
087 318632-2 Mot 1
088 267427-9 FHEZE7 1
089 346286-5 R¥ 1
090 922316-2 H.S.H.124% M6X14 2
091 254040-2 FEHE3 1
092 212085-6 STEIEM 1014 1
093 233983-1 ES 1
094 257797-4 SEESH 1
095 318631-4 SEEH 1
096 233983-1 = 1
097 257309-3 SEEE 2
098 324891-8 KEEBEE 1
099 922327-7 H.S.H.i24% M6X18 4 *
099-1 922332-4 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X20 o 4
100 424337-5 K EEENR 1
101 168588-7 KEE 1
102 452003-4 R OfiTE 1
103 9112331 #2244 M5X20 1 *
103-1 0140059330 |SCREW M5X20(WSW) < 1 *
103-2 265A08-9 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X20 o 1
104 911218-7 BIFIRAA M5X14 1 *
104-1 266677-3 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X14 < 1
105 318630-6 patial 1
106 442156-7 SRE# A 1
107 168584-5 HREZ A 1
108 168589-5 HRE. 1 *
108-1 161573-9 MUFFLER o 1
109 266589-0 #2244 M6X60 2
110 911218-7 RIFIZ L M5X14 3 *
110-1 266677-3 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X14 < 3
1M 451998-8 HREE 1
112 819967-9 Sk ok TEATAE 1
13 941102-2 F#+5 1
114 266592-1 #2244 M5X50 1

s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHHEA 2017/11/24



Zlg% RBC412U E# 5| ¥ E|E#2ST/41CC HX 4/6
ARE R BHER ] foad £ | No = BE2 B!
15 452002-6 BB R 1
116 922236-0 H.S.H.i2%% M5X22 2
17 422060-6 HEE 1
118 346285-7 SHE T 1
119 452004-2 R 4R 1
120 423412-4 HE 1 *
121 168585-3 EOME4  F/RBC412U 1 *
121-1 161446-6 FUEL FILTER S 1
122 125799-7 HFEEE F/RBC412U 1
123 126108-3 RuEhzsAa C/126364-5 1 *
D10 INC. 124-129 *
123-1 126364-5 RuEhzsaa o 1
D10 INC. 124-129
124 266634-1 B E 4244 M6X20 1 *
124-1 266634-1 B 21244 M6X20 o 1 *
124-2 SG00000013  [SET SCREW M6X20 o 1
125 444027-4 EiEh4 1 *
125-1 SG00000019 |STARTER ROPE X 1
126 453466-7 Ecy i 1 *
126-1 452288-2 REEL X 1
127 232262-4 R E 1 *
127-1 SG00000018 |SPIRAL SPRING X 1
128 424360-0 Pl e 1 *
128-1 424360-0 FeiT e 0 1
129 424361-8 FER 1 *
129-1 424361-8 R EiA o 1
130 911218-7 BIFIRLAL M5X14 4
131 801A86-1 12 1
132 424336-7 ShFERE fE 28 1
133 125829-4 B4 3848 1 *
D10 INC. 60-65 *
133-1 125829-4 B &8R4 o 1 *
D10 INC. 60-65 *
133-2 123885-8 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY o 1
D10 INC. 60-65
135 168590-0 (%5 1 )
D10 INC. 136-165 *
135-1 161445-8 CARBURETOR o 1
136 286290-1 # 1 *
136-1 RX00000014 |RUBBER COVERA X 1
137 325997-5 FERLR 1 *
137-1 RX00000015 |THROTTLE CABLE ADJUSTING NUT X 1
138 264045-4 #255 M10 1 *
138-1 RX00000016 |NUT M6 X 1
139 331923-4 Himas 1 *
139-1 RX00000017 |THROTTLE CABLE TUBE X 1
140 286291-9 & 1 *
140-1 RX00000018 |RUBBER COVER X 1
A

REA

THE—EZH -

FIENHER 2017/11/24



Zlg% RBC412U E# 5| ¥ E|E#2ST/41CC HX 5/6
SERER SHER ma R | BE | NO 3=y g2 B
141 286035-7 REE 1 *
141-1 RX00000019 |PISTON CAP X 1
142 234199-1 BE 1 *
142-1 RX00000013 |PISTON SPRING X 1
143 346348-9 B 1 *
143-1 RX00000012 |PRESSURE SPRING X 1
144 452279-3 g 2 *
144-1 RX00000011 |WASHER X 2
145 259049-9 E—IEE)E 1 *
145-1 RX00000010 |E RING 1.5 X 1
146 325998-3 ERE 1 *
146-1 RX00000008 |MAIN NEEDLE X 1
147 318666-5 SEEM 1 *
147-1 RX00000009 |SLIDE(PISTON)VALVE X 1
148 266632-5 R4 1 *
148-1 RX00000007 |IDLE SCREW X 1
149 234198-3 B 1 *
149-1 RX00000006 [SPRING X 1
150 325999-1 N 1 ¥
150-1 RX00000003 |MAIN JET X 1
151 452280-8 3] 1 *
151-1 RX00000004 |FLOAT X 1
152 442162-2 BA 1 *
152-1 RX00000005 |CHAMBER GASKET X 1
153 318667-3 et 1 *
153-1 310716-2 FLOAT CHAMBER X 1
154 213590-6 OF 1 *
154-1 RX00000002 |O-RING X 1
155 265793-8 HEABAK M5X25 1 *
155-1 RX00000001 [DRAIN SCREW X 1
156 266633-3 244 MAX16 2 *
156-1 RX00000027 |SCREW M4X16 X 2
157 346349-7 ] 1 *
157-1 RX00000029 |BRACKET X 1
158 268270-9 EE8H 1 ¥
158-1 RX00000024 |FLOAT PIN X 1
159 346350-2 pe=d 1 *
159-1 RX00000025 |FLOAT LEVER X 1
160 163519-1 #t 1 *
160-1 RX00000023 |INLET NEEDLE VALVE W/CLIP X 1
161 422069-8 & 1 *
161-1 RX00000028 |CLEAR HOSE 5-65 X 1
162 266619-7 (=5 2 *
162-1 RX00000026 |[SCREW M4X14 X 2
163 140633-0 SERAE 1 *
163-1 RX00000022 |COCK BODY COMPLETE X 1
164 442163-0 o 1 *
164-1 RX00000021 |GASKET B X 1
e

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHHEA 2017/11/24



BI5% RBC412U [B#h:( 5| & 5|5 #2ST/41CC EX 6/6
A RE R THER e Tk | BE | NO = B2 !
165 352011-4 iBiEas 1 *
165-1 RX00000020 |FILTER SCREEN X 1
166 452000-0 ERIEER 1
168 266591-3 #2144 M5X14 2
169 443161-7 T 1
170 911233-1 #2144 M5X20 1
171 452001-8 EREES 1
172 443162-5 ERIEER 1
173 266594-7 #2244 M5X58 2 *
173-1 251526-7 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X56 WITH WR < 2
174 126232-2 PR 1
D10 INC. 175-189
175 188657-8 1A 1 *
D10 INC. 187 *
175-1 183A09-4 LEVER CASE SET S 1
D10 INC. 187
176 233540-5 HOEE 1 1
177 451084-5 TR 1
178 233541-3 HBOEE7 1
179 451083-7 BER 1
180 451213-0 BRE 1
181 168778-2 PEHIAR 1
182 451081-1 BRR 1
183 451500-7 BIRAE 1
184 232251-9 RAEE 1
185 451253-8 FRE 1 *
185-1 455723-9 SWITCH COVER S 1
186 632A46-0 B 1
187 188657-8 1L 1 *
D10 INC. 175 *
187-1 183A09-4 LEVER CASE SET S 1
D10 INC. 175
188 266326-2 244 M4X18 3
189 632A47-8 B 1
192 257974-8 EEE 28 1
193 452193-3 7k 1
AO1 125516-5 A 1
A03 782235-2 w"F 17—19 1
A04 783223-2 NERTF 4 1
A05 783232-1 NERFS5 1
A0B 831304-7 B % 1
A07 168613-4 ) 1
A08 140575-8 FUEL MIXTURE COMPLETE 1 *
A08-1 452192-5 MEPRAH C/456236-3 o 1 *
A08-2 456236-3 RRERER o 1
A09 195624-6 7171 305 1
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHHEA 2017/11/24



